
2024-2025 Directory of House Offices
Lynne Sardaro, Principal’s Secretary ext. 31303    Michele Landivar, Main Office Secretary ext. 31302  

                                    West House (Class of 2027: Grade 10)
Donna Bolner, Ed.D, House Principal

dbolner@acsdny.org, extension 31402
  

Jeanne Desire, Associate Principal
jdesire@acsdny.org, extension 31401
  

Kelly Mascetta, School Counselor (A-Del)
kmascetta@acsdny.org extension 31485
  

Kelley Marshall, School Counselor (Dem-La)
kmarshall@acsdny.org, extension 31484
  

Aimee Paolo, School Counselor (Lb-Reim)
apaolo@acsdny.org, extension 31483
  

Kim Ale, School Counselor (Rein-Z)
kale@acsdny.org, extension 31486
  

John Lacey, School Psychologist
jlacey@acsdny.org, extension 31482
  

Chris Babb, School Social Worker
cbabb@acsdny.org, extension 31452
  

Barbara Rizek-McGuckin, Admin. Secretary
brizekmcguckin@acsdny.org, extension 31403  
 

Christine Duffy, Guidance Secretary
cduffy@acsdny.org, extension 31480

East House (Class of 2026: Grade 11)
Sharon Spencer, House Principal

sspencer1@acsdny.org,  extension 31127
  

Scott Broglia, Assistant Principal
sbroglia@acsdny.org,  extension 31125
  

Casey Slinn, School Counselor (A-De)
cslinn@acsdny.org, extension 31192
  

Scott Jakubek, School Counselor (Df-Ki)
sjakubek@acsdny.org, extension 31191
  

Sandi Tolworthy, School Counselor (Kj - P)
stolworthy@acsdny.org extension 31193
  

Heidi Krueger, School Counselor (Q-Z)
hkrueger@acsdny.org, extension 31194
  

Mary Beth Neils, School Psychologist
mneils@acsdny.org, extension 31190
  

Lindsay Ellis, School Social Worker
lellis@acsdny.org, extension 31128
  

Cindy Westervelt, Administrative Secretary
cwestervelt@acsdny.org, extension 31121
  

Debbie Raffaele, Guidance Secretary
draffaele2@acsdny.org,  extension 31123

South House (Class of 2028: Grade 9)
Mike Murphy, House Principal

murphy3@acsdny.org , extension 31167
  

Carrie Cosgrave, Assistant Principal
ccosgrave@acsdny.org, extension 31155
  

Jacqueline Imperati, School Counselor (A-Gr)
jimperati@acsdny.org  extension 31161
  

John Phillips, School Counselor (Gs-Pe)
jphillips@acsdny.org, extension 31171
  

Amy Downes, School Counselor (Pi-Z)
adownes@acsdny.org, extension 31163
  

Denise Zahakos, School Psychologist
dzahakos@acsdny.org, extension 31165
  

Naomi Nunez, School Social Worker 
nnunez@acsdny.org, extension 31155
  

Daniele Moustakas, Administration Secretary  

dmoustakas@acsdny.org,extension 31149

Debra Lynch, Guidance Secretary
           dlynch2@acsdny.org extension 31151          

                                                                                           

Central House (Class of 2025: Grade 12)
Richard Carroll, Ed.D, House Principal

rcarroll@acsdny.org, extension 31337
  

Kathryn Nixon, Assistant Principal
knixon@acsdny.org, extension 31338
  

Connie Weber, School Counselor (A-F)
cweber@acsdny.org, extension 31343
  

Tara Marton, School Counselor (G-Mb)
tmarton@acsdny.org, extension 31346
  

Marc Provost,School Counselor (Mc-Sk)
mprovost@acsdny.org, extension 31348
  

Michelle Hartman*, School Counselor (Sl-Z) 
mhartman@acsdny.org, extension 31344
  

Jessica Magee, School Psychologist
jmagee@acsdny.org, extension 31331
  

Alison Evans, School Social Worker
aevans@acsdny.org, extension 31340
  

Jessica Macina, Administrative Secretary
jmacina@acsdny.org,  extension 31341
  

Ginny Dunn, Guidance Secretary
vdunn@acsdny.org. extension 31357

*Guidance Coordinator

mailto:dbolner@acsdny.org
mailto:jdesire@acsdny.org
mailto:kmascetta@acsdny.org
mailto:kmarshall@acsdny.org
mailto:apaolo@acsdny.org
mailto:kale@acsdny.org
mailto:jlacey@acsdny.org
mailto:cbabb@acsdny.org
mailto:brizekmcguckin@acsdny.org
mailto:cduffy@acsdny.org
mailto:sspencer@acsdny.org
mailto:sbroglia@acsdny.org
mailto:cslinn@acsdny.org
mailto:sjakubek@acsdny.org
mailto:stolworthy@acsdny.org
mailto:hkrueger@acsdny.org
mailto:mneils@acsdny.org
mailto:lellis@acsdny.org
mailto:cwestervelt@acsdny.org
mailto:draffaele@acsdny.org
mailto:murphy3@acsdny.org
mailto:ccosgrave@acsdny.org
mailto:jimperati@acsdny.org
mailto:jphillips@acsdny.org
mailto:adownes@acsdny.org
mailto:dzahakos@acsdny.org
mailto:jarco@acsdny.org
mailto:dmoustaskas@acsdny.org
mailto:dlynch2@acsdny.org
mailto:rcarroll@acsdny.org
mailto:knixoni@acsdny.org
mailto:cweber@acsdny.org
mailto:tmarton@acsdny.org
mailto:mprovost@acsdny.org
mailto:mhartman@acsdny.org
mailto:jmagee@acsdny.org
mailto:aevans@acsdny.org
mailto:jmacina@acsdny.org
mailto:vdunn@acsdny.org

